EXAMINATION BRANCH. OSMANIA UNIVERSITY. HYDERABAD — 500 007

No.009/PG/Exams/2013

f Date : 09.12.2013

M. Se. Audiology Speech Language Pathologv (ASLP)

I & I1I-Semester (Regular) Examinations, December, 2013

Time Table

TIME : 10.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M.

III-Semester
DAY DATE PAPER | TITLE
Friday 20.12.2013 1 Language Acquisition & Language Disorders
in Children
Monday 23.12.2013 I Clinical Phonology & Motor Speech
Disorders
Thursday 26.12.2013 I Speech perception & Its Disorders
Saturday 28.12.2013 IV Diagnostic Audiology
Tuesday 31.12.2013 Vv Hearing Devices
I-Semester
DAY DATE PAPER | TITLE
Saturday 21.12.2013 1 Statistics & Research Methods
Tuesday 24.12.2013 I Technology — Application & Instrumentation
; in Speech & Hearing
Friday 27.12.2013 i} Speech Language Processing
Monday 30.12.2013 v Neuro-Cognition and Language
Wednesday | 01.01.2014 Vv Speech Science and Production

NOTE : Any Clash or omission in the Subjects/Titles in the Time-Table may be brought to
the notice of the Controller of Examinations.
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